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Women / XB / Middle B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tashi Vasudeva2827
West Valley

9.350 9.300 9.3009.425 37.375
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Kate Chatterton2812
West Valley

9.175 9.125 9.1259.500 36.925
6T 10 1 4 2 

2 

Carmen Barrios2743
Davis Diamonds

9.125 9.200 9.0509.200 36.575
8 5 6 5 3 

3 

Angelica Guillen2754
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.225 8.5759.400 36.400
3T 3T 3 17 4 

4 

McKayla Mar2787
Twisters

9.200 8.950 8.9509.150 36.250
3T 14 8T 8 5T

5T

Hannah Kositsky2705
American

9.175 9.175 8.7259.175 36.250
6T 6 7 14 5T

5T

Vanessa Anderson2807
West Valley

9.100 8.925 9.2258.950 36.200
9 15T 11 3 7 

7 

Irma Brown2749
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.150 8.8009.150 36.100
11 7T 8T 11T 8 

8 

Meghan Kinoshita2704
American

9.200 9.225 8.8258.825 36.075
3T 3T 14 10 9T

9T

Claire Smith2776
Tumbleweeds

9.050 9.150 9.0258.850 36.075
10 7T 13 6 9T

9T

Mya Patel2717
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.100 8.8009.300 36.000
13T 11T 4T 11T 11 

11 

Julia Brisbee2809
West Valley

8.675 9.275 9.0009.000 35.950
18 2 10 7 12 

12 

Emily Campi2750
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.150 8.8508.650 35.350
16T 7T 15 9 13 

13 

Arabella Derfuss2710
Bay Aerials

9.300 8.225 9.2508.500 35.275
2 18 16 2 14 

14 

Mia Hinds2762
Performance

8.700 8.425 8.8009.300 35.225
16T 17 4T 11T 15 

15 

Keya Bhatnagar2714
Bay Aerials

8.800 8.925 8.4508.900 35.075
13T 15T 12 18 16 

16 

Mia Frolich2816
West Valley

8.800 9.100 8.7008.450 35.050
13T 11T 17 15 17T

17T

Shirley Horzen2765
Performance

8.950 9.075 8.6758.350 35.050
12 13 18 16 17T

17T
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